
Quick-Dry
for rapid absorption  
and dryness

Active Zone 
where most absorption  
is needed

Odour Protection 
keeps you safe from  
unpleasant smells

Attends Pull-Ons are soft and discreet pants that 
feel like underwear. The disposable pants can easily 
be pulled up and down and they are designed to 
manage light, moderate or heavy incontinence.

PULL-ONS

For more information visit www.attends.co.uk

Coloured elastics help 
to indicate the back of 
the product.*

Fully elasticated 
waistband for a snug 
fit around your body.

Soft white leakage 
barriers reduce the risk 
of leakage.

Skin tolerability is 
dermatologically 
approved by proDERM 
Institute for Applied 
Dermatological Research 100% Breathable

for all-around 
Air Comfort

Incontinence protection for you
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Ultrasonic Bonding 
Technology without  
glue for more softness.

Wetness indicator to 
show when the product 
needs changing.

Available Absorption Levels:

*�Except Pull-Ons 6XS: 
coloured elastics at the front

Dual Core with  
acquisition layer provides 
extra absorbency in the 
centre of the pad which 
helps reduce the risk of 
leakage and keeps the 
skin dry.

LIGHT MODERATE HEAVY
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             Attends
PULL-ONS

Hip / Waist Size in cm 
Qty. 
Pack 
Case

EAN (7332152) 
Packc ode 
Casecode

Absorption Size

S 60–90
22
x4

211731
211748

M 80–110
22
x4

211779
211786

L 100–140
22
x4

211816
211823

XL 130–170
18
x4

211854
211861

XXS 38–55
21
x4

211946
211953

XS 45–60
22
x4

211960
211977

S 60–90
18
x4

211755
211762

M 80–110
18
x4

211793
211809

L 100–140
18
x4

211830
211847

XL 130–170
16
x4

211878
211885

S 60–90
16
x4

207321
207338

M 80–110
16
x4

207383
207406

L 100–140
16
x4

207451
207468

XL 130–170
14
x4

204344
204351

M 80–110
14
x4

208403
208410

L 100–140
14
x4

208427
208434

XL 130–170
14
x4

209400
209417
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Absorbent Core Material  
Dual Core system with fluff 
and superabsorbents with 
acquisition layer

Back Sheet Material 
Laminate of polypropylene non-woven and 
breathable polypropylene film

Top Sheet Material 
Non-woven

Latex free

For more information visit www.attends.co.uk or our free eLearning platform learning.attends.co.uk
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