



PULL-ONS

Attends Pull-Ons are soft and discreet pants that feel like underwear. The disposable pants can easily be pulled up and down and they are designed to manage light, moderate or heavy incontinence.



Available Absorption Levels:

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Coloured elastics help to indicate the back of the product.*

Fully elasticated waistband for a snug fit around your body.

Dual Core with acquisition layer provides extra absorbency in the centre of the pad which helps reduce the risk of leakage and keeps the skin dry.

*Except Pull-Ons 6XS:



Ultrasonic Bonding Technology without glue for more softness.

Soft white leakage barriers reduce the risk of leakage.

Wetness indicator to show when the product needs changing.



Skin tolerability is dermatologically approved by proDERM Institute for Applied Dermatological Research



Quick-Dry for rapid absorption and dryness



Odour Protection keeps you safe from unpleasant smells



Active Zone where most absorption is needed



100% Breathable for all-around Air Comfort

Attends PULL-ONS		Hip / Waist Size in cm	Qty. Pack Case	EAN (7332152) Packc ode Casecode
Absorption	Size			
4	S	60-90	22 x4	211731 211748
	М	80-110	22 x4	211779 211786
	L	100-140	22 x4	211816 211823
	XL	130-170	18 x4	211854 211861
6	xxs	38-55	21 x4	211946 211953
	XS	45-60	22 x4	211960 211977
	S	60-90	18 x4	211755 211762
	М	80-110	18 x4	211793 211809
	L	100-140	18 x4	211830 211847
	XL	130-170	16 x4	211878 211885
8	S	60-90	16 x4	207321 207338
	М	80-110	16 x4	207383 207406
	L	100-140	16 ×4	207451 207468
	XL	130-170	14 ×4	204344 204351
10	М	80-110	14 x4	208403 208410
	L	100-140	14 x4	208427 208434
	XL	130-170	14 x4	209400 209417

Absorbent Core Material

Dual Core system with fluff and superabsorbents with acquisition layer **Back Sheet Material**

Laminate of polypropylene non-woven and breathable polypropylene film

Top Sheet Material Non-woven Latex free

